
№ 

п/п Предмет ФИО (полностью)

1 английский язык Закатова Дарья Сергеевна

2 английский язык Туряева Ольга Анатольевна

3 английский язык Уткова Алина Лермонтовна

4 английский язык Карнаухов Андрей Александрович

5 английский язык Мохов Михаил Андреевич

6 английский язык Брындин Федор Борисович

7 английский язык Кочубаева Елизавета Ивановна

8 английский язык Черняев Олег Юрьевич

9 астрономия Игнатов Матвей Денисович

10 астрономия Тарасов Артём Александрович

11 биология Пухова Ксения Эдуардовна

12 биология Щеников Павел Владиславович

13 биология Панков Кирилл Александрович

14 биология Корочкина Анна Максимовна

15 биология Хохлова Любовь Сергеевна

16 биология Золотова Анастасия Андреевна

17 биология Иванова Виктория Олеговна

18 биология Ерунова Олеся Сергеевна

19 биология Щеников Григорий Владиславович

20 биология Артамонов Иван Сергеевич

21 география Пухова Ксения Эдуардовна

22 география Сыркин Антон Вячеславович

23 география Дергунов Кирилл Андреевич

24 география Иванов Кирилл Константинович

25 география Клименко Олег Игоревич

26 география Пиголкин Кирилл Александрович

27 география Шутов Андрей Валерьевич

28 география Царев Павел Николаевич

29 география Кочубаева Елизавета Ивановна

30 география Клочнев Илья Сергеевич

31 информатика и ИКТ Жолобов Игорь Вадимович

32 искусство Назарова Елизавета Дмитриевна 

33 искусство Степанов Константин Евгеньевич

34 искусство Алеханова Виктория Витальевна 

35 искусство Шутов Андрей Валерьевич

36 история Горин Егор Алексеевич

37 история Клименко Олег Игоревич
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38 история Прошкин Илья Владимирович

39 история Шутов Андрей Валерьевич

40 литература Закатова Дарья Сергеевна

41 математика Городнов Георгий Алексеевич

42 математика Едков Николай Алексеевич

43 математика Баранов Василий Глебович

44 математика Тарасова Юлия Игоревна

45 математика Львов Алексей Владимирович

46 математика Сивачев Леонид Дмитриевич

47 математика Базовой Алексей Александрович

48 математика Землянухин Денис Юрьевич

49 математика Надежина Светлана Сергеевна

50 математика Кечина Анастасия Владимировна

51 математика Черенков Сергей Павлович

52 математика Тихонов Ярослав Дмитриевич

53 математика Лобачев Илья Алексеевич

54 математика Шумилин Иван Викторович

55 математика Жолобов Игорь Вадимович

56 математика Куканова Татьяна Сергеевна

57 математика Родионова Анастасия Александровна

58 математика Царев Павел Николаевич

59 математика Яшнова Дарья Михайловна

60 математика Старченко Владимир Владимирович

61 математика Деркач Денис Владимирович

62 математика Мартынов Александр Дмитриевич

63 математика Нагорная Елена Алексеевна

64 математика Ежова Елена Дмитриевна

65 математика Игнатов Матвей Денисович

66 математика Маюков Дмитрий Владимирович

67 математика Резчикова Алёна Васильевна

68 ОБЖ Савосина Анастасия Викторовна

69 ОБЖ Лебедева Мария Владимировна

70 ОБЖ Виноградский Ростислав Дмитриевич

71 обществознание Ершова Анна Алексеевна

72 обществознание Нуждина Анна Андреевна

73 обществознание Козлов Артем Олегович

74 обществознание Мелентьева Арина Константиновна

75 право Филатова Виктория Александровна

76 право Карпова Полина Витальевна

77 право Закатова Дарья Сергеевна



78 право Резчикова Алёна Васильевна

79 русский язык Васина Варвара Евгеньевна

80 русский язык Барабанова Анна Романовна

81 русский язык Корочкина Анна Максимовна

82 русский язык Нуждина Анна Андреевна

83 русский язык Саватеева Милана Александровна

84 русский язык Львова Мария Владимировна

85 русский язык Половникова Анастасия Ивановна

86 русский язык Карнаухов Андрей Александрович

87 технология -Д Реброва Ирина Сергеевна

88 технология -Д Деркач Елизавета Алексеевна

89 технология -Д Зубова Ксения Дмитриевна

90 технология -М Кафиев Александр Сергеевич

91 физика Тарасова Юлия Игоревна

92 физика Едков Николай Алексеевич

93 физика Богачев Иван Сергеевич

94 физика Баранов Василий Глебович

95 физика Коробов Сергей Александрович

96 физика Лобачев Илья Алексеевич

97 физика Гришин Михаил Игоревич

98 физика Самойлов Георгий Александрович

99 физика Кузнецов Роман Сергеевич

100 физика Игнатов Харитон Денисович

101 физика Куканова Татьяна Сергеевна

102 физика Кальманов Сергей Алексеевич

103 физика Северин Ян Алексеевич

104 физика Старченко Владимир Владимирович

105 физика Царев Павел Николаевич

106 физика Кочетков Владислав Александрович

107 физика Деркач Денис Владимирович

108 физика Игнатов Матвей Денисович

109 физическая культура - Д Савосина Анастасия Викторовна

110 физическая культура - М Возница Кирилл Павлович

111 физическая культура - М Енгуразов Рустам Равильевич

112 химия Ткаченко Анжелика Олеговна

113 химия Городнов Георгий Алексеевич

114 химия Тихонов Евгений Сергеевич

115 химия Максимова Анастасия Артёмовна

116 химия Игнатов Харитон Денисович

117 химия Панков Кирилл Александрович



118 химия Черных Егор Артемович

119 химия Марочкина Марина Алексеевна

120 химия Якушева Мария Федоровна

121 химия Кулемина Дарья Алексеевна

122 химия Полшкова Марина Викторовна

123 химия Шнягин Александр Михайлович

124 химия Ерунова Олеся Сергеевна

125 химия Королева Алина Владимировна

126 химия Алексина Наталья Валерьевна

127 химия Юртаев Пётр Александрович

128 экология Пухова Ксения Эдуардовна

129 экология Луковкин Владимир Романович

130 экология Хохлова Любовь Сергеевна

131 экология Баканова Валерия Владимировна

132 экология Пиголкин Кирилл Александрович

133 экология Корочкина Анна Максимовна

134 экономика Базовой Алексей Александрович

135 экономика Баранов Василий Глебович

136 экономика Куклин Руслан Сергеевич

137 экономика Жолобов Игорь Вадимович

138 экономика Кайнов Дмитрий Вячеславович

139 экономика Пиголкин Кирилл Александрович


